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Villacher Westernschießen 2020 

Ergebnis 

 

Unterhebelrepetiergewehr 
   Rang Schütze 

 
Verein S1 S2 

1 Arneitz Manfred HSV Villach 99 95 

2 Passenegg Friedrich SV Straßburg 98 97 

3 Dermutz Alexander HSV Villach 96 95 

4 Zettel Klaus HSV Villach 95 95 

5 Jöbstl Emil HSV Villach 95 93 

6 Wolf Franz HSV Villach 94 93 

7 Schellander Gerhard HSV Villach 93 92 

8 Passenegg Melitta SV Straßburg 92 91 

9 Faustmann Robert HSV Villach 92 83 

10 Hoffmann Manfred SSV Sponheim 90 86 

11 Gruber Andreas HSV Villach 88 83 

12 Kubec Andreas HSV Klagenfurt 88 79 

13 Nadoba Manfred HSV Villach 87 82 

14 Steinwender Erich HSV Villach 86 85 

15 Rasser Franz HSV Villach 86 80 

16 Erat Paul Privat 86 78 

17 Micheli Johannes SSV Sponheim 86 66 

18 Schwarzfurtner Josef SSV Sponheim 85 82 

19 Wriessnig Josef SSV Sponheim 85 59 

20 Linder Günter HSV Villach 84 61 

21 Essmann Johann HSV Villach 82 81 

22 Hinterlassnig Kerstin HSV Villach 82 75 

23 Gansinger Ulrich Pulverhorn Millstatt 82 70 

24 Krolopp Helmut Sportschützen Klagenfurt 82 51 

25 Dermutz Corinna HSV Villach 78 70 

26 Pretnar Anton SSV Sponheim 11 1 
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Revolver modern 
    Rang Schütze 
 

Verein S1 S2 

1 Wolf Franz HSV Villach 52 31 

2 Gansinger Ulrich Pulverhorn Millstatt 51 37 

3 Arneitz Manfred HSV Villach 48 21 

4 Zettel Klaus HSV Villach 45 42 

5 Dermutz Alexander HSV Villach 42 42 

6 Jöbstl Emil HSV Villach 42 28 

7 Wriessnig Josef SSV Sponheim 36 24 

8 Unterweger Christoph PSV Klagenfurt 35 14 

9 Kubec Andreas HSV Klagenfurt 34 17 

10 Schwarzfurtner Josef SSV Sponheim 30 23 

11 Gruber Andreas HSV Villach 26 20 

12 Dermutz Corinna HSV Villach 24 20 

13 Steinwender Erwin HSV Villach 23 7 

14 Stich Georg HSV Villach 23 6 

15 Krolopp Helmut Sportschützen Klagenfurt 20 13 

16 Rasser Franz HSV Villach 20 3 

17 Linder Günter HSV Villach 17 13 

18 Persello Antonio HSV Villach 17 10 

19 Waldner Georg SSV Sponheim 16 10 

20 Micheli Johannes SSV Sponheim 16 9 

21 Erat Paul Privat 14 13 

22 Hoffmann Manfred SSV Sponheim 14 10 

23 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg 10 3 

24 Passenegg Melitta SV Strassburg 10 3 

25 Pretnar Anton SSV Sponheim 9 6 

26 Schaunig Hubert HSV Villach 3 3 
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Single Action Revolver 
   Rang Schütze 

 
Verein S1 S2 

1 Wolf Franz HSV Villach 51 24 

2 Jöbstl Emil HSV Villach 45 38 

3 Nadoba Manfred HSV Villach 37 29 

4 Zettel Klaus HSV Villach 35 21 

5 Dermutz Alexander HSV Villach 35 3 

6 Passenegg Friedrich SV Strassburg 31 17 

7 Schellander Gerhard HSV Villach 30 24 

8 Essmann Johann HSV Villach 24 20 

9 Wriessnig Josef SSV Sponheim 23 3 

10 Passenegg Melitta SV Strassburg 21 14 

11 Gansinger Ulrich Pulverhorn Millstatt 13 9 

12 Hoffmann Manfred SSV Sponheim 10 7 

13 Stich Georg HSV Villach 9 9 
 


